
OIL AND GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT) 

EXTENSION 
(SAY “NO TO CORRUPTION”) 

 

 

Reference to our Press Tender Notice published in national newspapers, it is notified that the bids 

submission/opening date is extended as follows:  

SR 

# 

TENDER ENQUIRY 

NO. 
DESCRIPTION FROM TO 

1 

PROC-

SERVICES/CB/EXP

L-5402/2022 

HIRING OF SERVICE UNITS FOR ZIN-

2D PROJECT 

Date:          04.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

Date:          18.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

2 

PROC-

SERVICES/CB/EXP

L-5404/2022 

HIRING OF BULLDOZERS FOR 

JHELUM 2D PROJECT 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

3 
PROC-FB/CB/RM-

5312/2022 

PROCUREMENT  OF SHALE SHAKERS 

FOR OGDCL RIGS 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

4 

PROC-

FB/CB/PE&FD-

5321-A/2022 

CHIKSAN CONNECTIONS FIG 1502, 

SIZE 2”, 15000 PSI WP, ALLOY STEEL 

4130, API 16 C 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

5 

PROC-

LC/PT/PROD-

18732-A/22 

LUBRICANTS FOR PRODUCTION 

FIELDS 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

6 
PROD/LC/PT/DRL-

18816/22 

RATE RUNNING/ CALL OUT 

CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF 

SAFETY SHOES AND COVERALL 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

7 
PROC/LB/PT/CSR-

18753-A/22 

INSTALLATION OF SOLAR SYSTEM/ 

PUMP AT DIFFERENT LOCATION OF 

KHARAN DISTT. (VILLAGE ATA 

MUHAMMAD, VILLAGE HAQ 

NAWAZ, VILLAGE MULLAH 

MANZOOR AND GOVT. BOYS 

SCHOOL NOKJU, NOSHKI 

Date:          05.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

Date:          19.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

8 

PROC-

SERVICES/CB/EXP

L-5398/2022 

HIRING OF VEHICLES FOR ZIN 2D 

PROJECT 

Date:          06.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

Date:          20.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

9 

PROC-

FC/CB/P&P/KPD-

5387/2022 

PROCUREMENT OF SPARE 

SWITCHING CONTROL ACCESSORIES 

OF POWER HOUSE, RO AND 

COOLING TOWER MCC FOR KPD-

TAY PLANT 

Date:          06.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

Date:          20.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

10 
PROC/LB/PT/D(W

S)-18817/22 

CHEMICALS (SODIUM CHLORIDE 

POWDER) 

Date:          06.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

Date:          20.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

11 
PROC/LB/PT/C&E

SS-18823/22 

CONSTRUCTION OF WELL 

OPERATOR ROOM ALONG WITH 

VERANDA, BATH, WATCH TOWER, 

NEW WELL FENCING & FENCING 

AROUND APPROACH ROAD AT 

TOGHBALA WELL # 02, KOHAT 

Date:          06.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 

Date:          20.07.2022 

Submission:   1130 hrs 

Opening:        1200 hrs 



12 

PROC-

FC/CB/P&P/NASH

PA-5384/2022 

PROCUREMENT OF 4K & 8K 

MAINTENANCE SPARES FOR FRONT 

END COMPRESSORS 

Date:          06.07.2022 

Submission:   1430 hrs 

Opening:        1500 hrs 

Date:          20.07.2022 

Submission:   1430 hrs 

Opening:        1500 hrs 

13 

PROC-

SERVICES/CB/ME

DICAL-5418/2022 

HIRING OF IN-HOUSE PHARMACY 

SERVICES AT ISLAMABAD AND 

KARACHI OFFICES OF OGDCL 

Date:          07.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

Date:          21.07.2022 

Submission:   1030 hrs 

Opening:        1100 hrs 

14 

PROC-

FB/CB/DRLG/D-

5390/2022 

PROCUREMENT OF CASING 

ACCESSORIES FOR WALI WELLS 

Date:          07.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

Date:          21.07.2022 

Submission:   1100 hrs 

Opening:        1130 hrs 

2. Bid submission/opening time and all other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.  

3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and OGDCL website at 

www.ogdcl.com. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Manager In-Charge 
(Supply Chain Management) 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad,  
Pakistan 
Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51-9244139 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.ogdcl.com/

